
Time Total
Mon. Mar. 1 ^ FANTELLO, PAUL, ENUMCLAW, WA 7:00 AM 10

^ BAKER ROBERT T OR JANET A, ENUMCLAW, WA 8:30 AM 115

Tue. Mar. 2 ^ HOGAN, DAVID L, TILLAMOOK, OR ( 3 appraisers) 8:00 AM 2000

Wed. Mar. 3 ^ CLAQUATO FARMS INC, CHEHALIS, WA 9:00 AM 25

^ KUNDE, RANDY, CHEHALIS, WA 11:00 AM 25

^ OXBOW DAIRY, RAYMOND, WA 1:30 PM 30

Thu. Mar. 4 ^ HOGAN, DAVID L, TILLAMOOK, OR ( 3 appraisers) 8:00 AM

Fri. Mar. 5 ^ GILMAN GORDON & JACKIE, PORT ORCHARD, WA 12:00 PM 2

WILLOW-WIST FARM, INC, SEQUIM, WA 4:00 PM 30

Sat. Mar. 6 ^ FISHTRAP DAIRY LLC, LYNDEN, WA 11:30 AM 150

Sun. Mar. 7 OFF

Mon. Mar. 8 ^ VANDERHAAK DAIRY, LYNDEN, WA 7:00 AM 40

^ SPOELSTRA LEONARD & SPOELSTRA JON, LYNDEN, WA 9:30 AM 50

^ VANDERHAAK, TIM, LYNDEN, WA 1:30 PM 120

Tue. Mar. 9 HARTZELL, MAYA, MONROE, WA 8:00 AM 2

^ ROTTLER, MICHELLE, ELLENSBURG, WA 12:00 PM 2

^ LOVE TRAVIS & LEATHERMAN MELISSA, MABTON, WA 3:00 PM 5

Wed. Mar. 10 ^ FOREST GLEN JERSEYS, DAYTON, OR ( 2 appraisers) 6:00 AM 200

Thu. Mar. 11 ^ FOREST GLEN OAKS, DAYTON, OR (2 appraisers) 6:00 AM 1000

(#1238)  WASHINGTON

Type Traits Appraisal Schedule

Appraiser - Dyon Helmuth (cell 614-264-0140)

March 2021

Date Name

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


